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FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

SC SERIES
SMART BATTERY CHARGERS

•	 Unit monitors batteries for optimal charging and maintenance
•	 Highly recommended for deep cycle or gel cell batteries
•	 Extends battery life
•	 Indicator lights for battery condition
•	 110/220VAC switch selectable
•	 Battery polarity protection
•	 Manufactured to ISO 9001 Quality Assurance

Model
Number

Output
Current
(Amps)

Output
Voltage

VDC

Suggested 
Battery

Capacity
Watts

SC-12

SC-24

SC-48

13.8

27.6

56

60-120 Ah

30-60 Ah

15-30 Ah

7.2

4.3

2.2

120

120

120

2.5

2.5

2.5

Weight
(lbs)

Weight - 2.5 lbs
2“ H x 4“ W x 7“ D




