





Weight - 2.5 lbs 2" H x 4" W x 7" D

## FEATURES

- Unit monitors batteries for optimal charging and maintenance
- Highly recommended for deep cycle or gel cell batteries
- · Extends battery life
- Indicator lights for battery condition
- 110/220VAC switch selectable
- Battery polarity protection
- Manufactured to ISO 9001 Quality Assurance





## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Model Number	Output Current (Amps)	Output Voltage VDC	Watts	Suggested Battery Capacity	Weight (lbs)
SC-12	7.2	13.8	120	60-120 Ah	2.5
SC-24	4.3	27.6	120	30-60 Ah	2.5
SC-48	2.2	56	120	15-30 Ah	2.5